P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS TABULATION OF BIDS		NTONIO WATER SYSTEM X 2449 TONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 ATION OF BIDS River Sewer Outfall, Segment 4 2-2504 M.	Merryman Excavation, Inc. 1501 Lamb Road Woodstock, IL 60098			S.J. Louis Construction of Texas LTD. 9862 Lorene #200 San Antonio, TX 78216			Don Kelly Construction, Inc. 2150 Analysis Drive Bozeman, MT 59718			Holloman Corporation 13730 IH 10 East Converse, TX 78109			
Item	Estimate														
No.	Qty	Issue	Description	Unit Price		Total	Unit Price		Total	Unit Price		Total	Unit Price		Total
		LS	Erosion & Sedimentation Controls	\$100,000.00		\$100,000.00	\$82,000.00		\$82,000.00	\$115,000.00		\$115,000.00	\$118,400.00		\$118,400.00
	26 401		Trench Excavation Safety												
2	36,401	LF	Protection	\$1.00		\$36,401.00	\$0.01		\$364.01	\$7.00		\$254,807.00	\$1.00		\$36,401.00
3	172,072 38	SY LF	Revegetation 8" (PVC, SDR 26, all depths)	\$0.20 \$75.00		\$34,414.40 \$2,850.00	\$0.35 \$10.00		\$60,225.20 \$380.00	\$0.25 \$140.00		\$43,018.00 \$5,320.00	\$1.00 \$84.00		\$172,072.00 \$3,192.00
5	5,537	LF	18" (PVC, SDR 26, all depths)	\$70.00		\$387,590.00	\$78.00		\$431,886.00	\$80.00		\$442,960.00	\$65.00		\$359,905.00
7	9,130 60	LF LF	24" (PVC, SDR 26, all depths) 60" FRP, SN72 (all depths)	\$99.00 \$330.00		\$903,870.00 \$19,800.00	\$92.00 \$265.00		\$839,960.00 \$15,900.00	\$106.00 \$410.00		\$967,780.00 \$24,600.00	\$82.00 \$333.00		\$748,660.00 \$19,980.00
8	20,911	LF	66" FrP, SN72 (all depths)	\$326.00		\$6,816,986.00	\$345.00		\$7,214,295.00	\$352.00		\$7,360,672.00	\$533.00		\$11,145,563.00
9	34		Standard Manhole (Fiberglass)	\$11,400.00		\$387,600.00	\$9,700.00		\$329,800.00	\$16,500.00		\$561,000.00	\$12,300.00		\$418,200.00
10	1	EA	Standard Drop Manhole (Fiberglass)	\$20,400.00		\$20,400.00	\$12,500.00		\$12,500.00	\$30,000.00		\$30,000.00	\$18,600.00		\$18,600.00
	250		Standard Manhole Extra Depth,		1			1							
11	279	VF	>15' (Fiberglass) Manholes Over Existing Sanitary	\$267.00		\$74,493.00	\$374.00		\$104,346.00	\$230.00		\$64,170.00	\$539.00		\$150,381.00
12	3	EA	Sewer Lines	\$13,800.00		\$41,400.00	\$8,500.00		\$25,500.00	\$12,000.00		\$36,000.00	\$8,900.00		\$26,700.00
13	2	EA	66" Tee Base MH	\$14,000.00		\$28,000.00	\$21,500.00		\$43,000.00	\$23,000.00		\$46,000.00	\$34,800.00		\$69,600.00
14	7	EA	66" & 60" Tee Base MH, Miter	\$17,950.00		\$125,650.00	\$21,500.00		\$150,500.00	\$25,000.00		\$175,000.00	\$39,400.00		\$275,800.00
15	6		66" Tee Base MH (Drop)	\$15,600.00		\$93,600.00	\$24,700.00		\$148,200.00	\$24,000.00		\$144,000.00	\$37,100.00		\$222,600.00
16 17	15 7		66" Tee Base MH Miter (Drop) 66" Tee Base MH (Drop x2)	\$17,700.00 \$23,600.00		\$265,500.00 \$165,200.00	\$24,700.00 \$28,000.00		\$370,500.00 \$196,000.00	\$29,000.00 \$26,000.00		\$435,000.00 \$182,000.00	\$40,200.00 \$44,400.00		\$603,000.00 \$310,800.00
18	2	EA	66" Tee Base MH Miter (Drop x2)	\$23,000.00		\$60,000.00	\$28,000.00		\$56,000.00	\$30,000.00		\$60,000.00	\$49,300.00		\$98,600.00
			Tee Base MH, 60" Riser Extra												
19 20	671 13	VF EA	Depth (>15') Fence Gate 16' (Type 1)	\$245.00 \$600.00		\$164,395.00 \$7,800.00	\$375.00 \$200.00		\$251,625.00 \$2,600.00	\$310.00 \$460.00		\$208,010.00 \$5,980.00	\$687.00 \$354.00		\$460,977.00 \$4,602.00
21	2,040	LF	Remove and Replace Fencing	\$7.00		\$14,280.00	\$4.00		\$8,160.00	\$10.00		\$20,400.00	\$9.00		\$18,360.00
22	379	LF	PVC)	\$648.45	ge	\$245,762.55	\$439.00	ge	\$166,381.00	\$335.00	ge	\$126,965.00	\$534.00	ge	\$202,386.00
23	379	LF	Carrier Pipe Installed in Steel Casing and Steel Liner Plate (18" DIA. PVC)	\$97.00	Percentage	\$36,763.00	\$174.00	Percentage	\$65,946.00	\$230.00	Percentage	\$87,170.00	\$117.00	Percentage	\$44,343.00
24	468	LF	Boring or Tunneling for 24" DIA. PVC	\$782.91	ည	\$366,401.88	\$507.00	2	\$237,276.00	\$390.00	ည	\$182,520.00	\$647.00	ຼ	\$302,796.00
25	468	LF	Carrier Pipe Installed in Steel Casing or Tunnel Liner Plate (24" DIA. PVC)	\$120.00	Pel	\$56,160.00	\$188.00	Pel	\$87,984.00	\$250.00	Pel	\$117,000.00	\$195.00	Pel	\$91,260.00
			Boring or Tunneling for 66" DIA.												
26	964	LF	FRP Casing or Steel Line Plate (66"	\$1,500.00		\$1,446,000.00	\$928.00		\$894,592.00	\$1,000.00		\$964,000.00	\$1,300.00		\$1,253,200.00
27	964	LF	DIA. FRP)	\$350.00		\$337,400.00	\$384.00		\$370,176.00	\$390.00		\$375,960.00	\$623.00		\$600,572.00
28	1	LS	4	\$400,000.00		\$400,000.00	, ,		\$391,000.00	φ500,000.00		\$500,000.00	\$466,900.00		\$466,900.00
29 30	725		Upstream Siphon Structure No. 4 12" FRP for Siphon No. 4	\$395,000.00 \$105.00	1	\$395,000.00 \$76,125.00	\$394,000.00 \$213.00	1	\$394,000.00 \$154,425.00	\$500,000.00 \$65.00		\$500,000.00 \$47,125.00	\$461,800.00 \$62.00		\$461,800.00 \$44,950.00
31	725		36" FRP for Siphon No. 4	\$225.00		\$163,125.00	\$329.00		\$238,525.00	\$205.00		\$148,625.00	\$181.00		\$131,225.00
32	725	LF	42" FRP for Siphon No. 4	\$250.00		\$181,250.00	\$356.00		\$258,100.00	\$250.00		\$181,250.00	\$194.00		\$140,650.00
33	763 2	LF EA	30" HDPE (Air By-Pass Pipe) Air Bypass Manhole (FRP)	\$125.00 \$8,500.00	-	\$95,375.00 \$17,000.00	\$237.00 \$8,250.00	-	\$180,831.00 \$16,500.00	\$120.00 \$7,300.00		\$91,560.00 \$14,600.00	\$76.00 \$19,000.00		\$57,988.00 \$38,000.00
35	17,615	SY	Gravel	\$8,300.00		\$130,351.00	\$8,230.00		\$88,075.00	\$4.60		\$14,000.00	\$19,000.00		\$334,685.00
36	1	LS	Demolition	\$14,710.00		\$14,710.00	\$23,000.00		\$23,000.00	\$18,000.00		\$18,000.00	\$30,700.00		\$30,700.00
37	128	LF	Concrete Encasement for 18" (PVC, SDR 26) Concrete Encasement for Siphon	\$80.00		\$10,240.00	\$75.00		\$9,600.00	\$53.00		\$6,784.00	\$50.00		\$6,400.00
38	391	LF	Barrels Pymass Pumping	\$211.00		\$82,501.00	\$200.00		\$78,200.00	\$195.00		\$76,245.00	\$184.00		\$71,944.00
39	1	LS	Bypass Pumping Abandonment of Sanitary Sewer	\$20,000.00		\$20,000.00	\$15,000.00		\$15,000.00	\$24,000.00		\$24,000.00	\$28,200.00		\$28,200.00
40	354	LF	Main and Manholes	\$57.00		\$20,178.00	\$57.00		\$20,178.00	\$11.50		\$4,071.00	\$36.00		\$12,744.00
41	1		Decommissioning Decommissioning	\$18,690.00		\$18,690.00	\$30,000.00		\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00		\$30,000.00	\$35,800.00		\$35,800.00
42	1		Decommissioning Tree Protection	\$14,030.00 \$3,500.00	1	\$14,030.00 \$3,500.00	\$30,000.00 \$10,000.00	1	\$30,000.00 \$10,000.00	\$30,000.00 \$13,500.00		\$30,000.00 \$13,500.00	\$36,000.00 \$9,400.00		\$36,000.00 \$9,400.00
44	1		Connection to MRSO Segment 3	\$8,000.00]	\$8,000.00	\$7,500.00]	\$7,500.00	\$35,000.00		\$35,000.00	\$23,800.00		\$23,800.00
45	1	LS	Connection to MRSO Segment 5	\$8,000.00		\$8,000.00	\$7,500.00		\$7,500.00	\$20,000.00		\$20,000.00	\$12,300.00		\$12,300.00
46	37,487	LF	Gravity Sewer Outfall Testing	\$1.00		\$37,487.00	\$0.90	-	\$33,738.30	\$1.70		\$63,727.90	\$2.00		\$74,974.00
47	SUB TOTAL BASE BID 1 LS Mobilization S		\$650,000.00	4.66%	\$13,934,278.83 \$649,337.39	\$707,613.43	5.0%	\$14,152,268.51 \$707,613.43	\$650,000.00	5.0%	\$14,920,848.90 \$746,042.45	\$735,700.00	3.7%	\$19,795,410.00 \$735,700.00	

	MOBILIZATION SUB TOTAL				\$649,337.39			\$707,613.43			\$746,042.45			\$735,700.00	
Total Bid Amount including Addendum #1 CALENDAR DAYS TO COMPLETE					\$14,583,616.22			\$14,859,881.94			\$15,666,891.35			\$20,531,110.00	
CALEN	DAK DAY	13 10 00	WH LETE	<u> </u>	I	480 [1]	<u> </u>		480 [2]	<u> </u>		480 [3]			480 [4]

[1] [2] [3]

Page 1 of1